
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00971

10/31/
2018

ALVORD, RODNEY 
W Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
ALVORD, RODNEY W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2018-
00137

10/31/
2018

ANDERSON, MARCUS 
RANDALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ANDERSON, 
MARCUS RANDALL

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE
OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2018-
00138

10/31/
2018

ANDERSON, MARCUS 
RANDALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ANDERSON, 
MARCUS RANDALL

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2018-
00011

10/31/
2018

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00621

10/31/
2018

CRINER, SHANEIKA 
DESNIK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CRINER, 
SHANEIKA DESNIK

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00077

10/31/
2018

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
SAFETY Defendant

SWORDS, SHANE 
RHEAM vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00970

10/31/
2018

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
RIVERS, WARREN T

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00971

10/31/
2018

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
ALVORD, RODNEY W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00972

10/31/
2018

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
LARGENT, BOBBY D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01190

10/31/
2018

KAW TRIBE OF INDIANS 
OF OK Plaintiff

THE HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. 
LITTLEDEER, 
FRANKIE LIZETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00620

10/31/
2018

KLINGER, BRITTANY 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. KLINGER, 
BRITTANY MARIE

CONSPIRACY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2018-
00042

10/31/
2018

KOKUBUN, NORMAN 
HIDENORI Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
KOKUBUN, NORMAN 
HIDENORI

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00618

10/31/
2018

LABLUE, PAULA 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LABLUE, PAULA 
SUE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA 
AND METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00972

10/31/
2018

LARGENT, BOBBY 
D Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
LARGENT, BOBBY D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00626

10/31/
2018

LEON, CHAD 
LEMANUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LEON, CHAD 
LEMANUEL

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01190

10/31/2
018

LITTLEDEER, FRANKIE 
LIZETTE Defendant

THE HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. 
LITTLEDEER, FRANKIE 
LIZETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00516

10/31/2
018

MALONEY, 
PRESTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MALONEY, PRESTON

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01190

10/31/2
018

OF THE Plaintiff

THE HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. 
LITTLEDEER, FRANKIE 
LIZETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01190

10/31/2
018

OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

THE HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. 
LITTLEDEER, FRANKIE 
LIZETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00970

10/31/2
018

RIVERS, WARREN 
T Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
RIVERS, WARREN T

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00077

10/31/2
018

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

SWORDS, SHANE 
RHEAM vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00077

10/31/2
018

SWORDS, SHANE 
RHEAM Plaintiff

SWORDS, SHANE 
RHEAM vs. STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01190

10/31/2
018

THE HOUSING 
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

THE HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. 
LITTLEDEER, FRANKIE 
LIZETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00625

10/31/2
018

VANDAVEER, DANIAL 
A Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VANDAVEER, 
DANIAL A

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00624

10/31/2
018

VANDAVEER, ZANE 
J.D. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. VANDAVEER, ZANE 
J.D.

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00519

10/31/2
018

WOODMAN, MICHAEL 
BRIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WOODMAN, 
MICHAEL BRIAN

POSSESS CDS W/INTENT 
TO DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)
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